THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT AT GUWAHATI
(The High Court of Assam, Nagaland, Mizoram and Arunachal Pradesh)
LAWAZIMA CAUSELIST
[PUBLISHED UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF THE HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE]
Web:ghconline.gov.in

10:30 AM to 1:00 PM
2:00 PMto 4:45 PM

[ For Friday,14th June 2024]
[ALL MENTION FOR LISTING OF CASES AND FOR ANY URGENT MATTER MUST BE MADE AT 10:30 AM BEFORE RESPECTIVE BENCHES]

[AT 11:00 AM]
BEFORE:

COURT NO: 111

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDL.) MR. CHINMOY BARUAH

Sr.No. Case Number Main Parties Petitioner Advocate Respondent Advocate
ORDERS
1 WP(C)/3735/2017 BHUVAN VALLEY TEA CO. P LTD. and MR M BEZBARUAH GA, ASSAM
ANR. D DAS MR. N C DAS
Versus MR.P K GARODIA MR. A DAS(R-4,5,6)
THE STATE OF ASSAM and 6 ORS. D GUPTA
MR.M PANDIT
MS.S G MOMIN
MR.A LAL
2 WA/268/2018 NIKANON NAIDING MR. N DHAR MR. T SK
Versus MR. T U LASKAR
MANAGEMENT OF HINDUSTAN PAPER MS. S DASGUPTA
CORPORATION LIMITED AND ORS MS. U BARUAH
MR S A BARBHUIYA
3 WP(C)/515/2024 NRIPEN BHUYAN MR M H AHMED SC, PAND R.D.
Versus | AMIN GA, ASSAM
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 9 ORS SC,PHE
4 |.A.(Civil)/872/2024 THE STATE OF ASSAM AND ORS MR. N ] KHATANIAR GA, ASSAM
in WA/476/2024 Versus SC, EDU
DEBASHREE TAID
WITH
WA/476/2024 THE STATE OF ASSAM MR. N ] KHATANIAR
(Filing Number) Versus
DEBASHREE TAID AND 2 ORS F
5 WP(C)/1214/2024 MAMTAZ BEGUM MSSS ZIA SC, ELEM. EDU
Versus SC, AG
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 5 ORS SC, TREASURY
LEAVE NOTE OF ADVOCATES FOR 14/06/2024
1) MR B ACHARYYA 20-04-2024 To  15-06-2024
2) MR S DASGUPTA 06-05-2024 To  30-08-2024
3) MS. N M DEKA 24-05-2024 To  28-06-2024
4) MS. S SARMA 29-05-2024 To 15-06-2024
5) MR. S K SAHARIAH 01-06-2024 To 17-07-2024
6) MR D BHATTACHARYA 14-06-2024 To 14-06-2024
7) MR D BHATTACHARYA 24-06-2024 To  24-06-2024
8) MR D BHATTACHARYA 26-06-2024 To 26-06-2024
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https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010266292017
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010072302018
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010017712024
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010056352024
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010009482024
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010041442024

MR D BHATTACHARYA
MR. T ISLAM

MD. | HUSSAIN

KU AHMED

MR B PRASAD

MR M HALOI

MR S K KEJRIWAL
MS. B CHOUDHURY
MR. P. CHOUDHURY
MR. A DHAR

MR | HASSAN

28-06-2024
03-06-2024
05-06-2024
20-06-2024
10-06-2024
10-06-2024
12-06-2024
15-06-2024
15-06-2024
14-06-2024
18-06-2024

To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To

28-06-2024
15-06-2024
14-06-2024
26-06-2024
14-06-2024
17-06-2024
14-06-2024
20-06-2024
20-06-2024
14-06-2024
21-06-2024
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THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT AT GUWAHATI

(The High Court of Assam, Nagaland, Mizoram and Arunachal Pradesh)

LAWAZIMA CAUSELIST

[PUBLISHED UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF THE HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE]
Web:ghconline.gov.in

[ For Friday,14th June 2024]
[ALL MENTION FOR LISTING OF CASES AND FOR ANY URGENT MATTER MUST BE MADE AT 10:30 AM BEFORE RESPECTIVE BENCHES]

[AT 11:00 AM]
BEFORE:

COURT NO: 115

DEPUTY REGISTRAR (BENCH) - MR. SAPTARSHI DAS

10:30 AM to 1:00 PM
2:00 PMto 4:45 PM

Sr.No. Case Number Main Parties Petitioner Advocate Respondent Advocate
ORDERS
1 WP(C)/1819/2022 SAMANNAYA SWA NIYOJAN SANGSTHA  MR. A K SARMA GA, ASSAM
Versus MR H ) TAMULI SC,PHE
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 6 ORS. MR D KALITA
2 WP(C)/1974/2022 PACHIM RANGIA WELFARE SOCIETY MR. A K SARMA GA, ASSAM
Versus MR H ] TAMULI SC,PHE
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 6 ORS. MR D KALITA
3 WP(C)/2030/2022 YOUTH FORCE DEVELOPMENT SOCIETY MR. A K SARMA GA, ASSAM
Versus MR H ] TAMULI SC,PHE
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 6 ORS. MR D KALITA
4 WP(C)/2046/2022 RAHINO MULTI-PURPOSE DEVELOPMENT MR. A K SARMA GA, ASSAM
SOCIETY MR H ) TAMULI SC,PHE
Versus MR D KALITA
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 6 ORS.
5  WP(C)/2053/2022 TAJMAHAL SELF HELP GROUP MR. A K SARMA GA, ASSAM
Versus MR H ) TAMULI SC,PHE
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 6 ORS. MR D KALITA
LEAVE NOTE OF ADVOCATES FOR 14/06/2024
1) MR B ACHARYYA 20-04-2024 To  15-06-2024
2) MR S DASGUPTA 06-05-2024 To  30-08-2024
3) MS. N M DEKA 24-05-2024 To  28-06-2024
4) MS. S SARMA 29-05-2024 To  15-06-2024
5) MR. S K SAHARIAH 01-06-2024 To 17-07-2024
6) MR D BHATTACHARYA 14-06-2024 To  14-06-2024
7) MR D BHATTACHARYA 24-06-2024 To 24-06-2024
8) MR D BHATTACHARYA 26-06-2024 To 26-06-2024
9) MR D BHATTACHARYA 28-06-2024 To  28-06-2024
10) MR. T ISLAM 03-06-2024 To  15-06-2024
11) MD. | HUSSAIN 05-06-2024 To 14-06-2024
12) K U AHMED 20-06-2024 To 26-06-2024
13) MR B PRASAD 10-06-2024 To  14-06-2024
14) MR M HALOI 10-06-2024 To 17-06-2024
15) MR S K KEJRIWAL 12-06-2024 To 14-06-2024
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https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010049202022
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010049272022
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010049172022
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010049142022
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010049312022

MS. B CHOUDHURY
MR. P. CHOUDHURY
MR. A DHAR
MR | HASSAN

15-06-2024
15-06-2024
14-06-2024
18-06-2024

To
To
To
To

20-06-2024
20-06-2024
14-06-2024
21-06-2024
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